Precise, Reliable & Adaptable
The PRO115LM is a compact linear motor stage that excels in
medium- and high-performance industrial applications. Combining
superior craftsmanship and the highest quality components,
PRO115LM stages consistently and reliably deliver best-in-class
positioning performance. Thoughtfully engineered features and
options, coupled with competitive pricing, make PRO115LM stages
the ideal choice for streamlined integration into a wide variety of

1. M5X0.8 FOR CUSTOMER-INSTALLED AIR PURGE FITTING
  2.   DIMENSIONS: MILLIMETERS.
REVISIONS
MCN REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
- - UPADTED SHEET FORMAT FOR THIRD ANGLE LOGO 13-JAN-16 BMIKLANCIE
ECO0004810 A RATIONALIZATION UPDATE: -TT2, -TT3 NOW SEE PG. 2 22-FEB-23 JMAGLOSKY
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC
LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH
LIMIT
TRAVEL
A B C D
PRO115LM-050 50 57-63 75 280 140 100 101.6
PRO115LM-100 100 107-113 125 330 165 100, 200 101.6
PRO115LM-150 150 157-163 175 380 190 100, 200 101.6
PRO115LM-200 200 207-213 225 430 215 100, 200, 300 101.6
PRO115LM-250 250 257-263 275 480 240 100, 200, 300 101.6, 355.6
PRO115LM-300 300 307-313 325 530 265 100, 200, 300, 400 101.6, 355.6
PRO115LM-400 400 407-413 425 630 315 100, 200, 300, 400,
500 101.6, 457.2
PRO115LM-500 500 507-513 525 730 365 100, 200, 300, 400,
500, 600 101.6, 457.2
PRO115LM-600 600 607-613 625 830 415 100, 200, 300, 400,
500, 600, 700
101.6, 457.2,
660.4
GMATHEWS